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Attention Snowmobilers:
All snowmobile trails in
Clearwater Lake Provincial Park are
designated SnoFund Trails.  Please
ensure each snowmobile has a valid
SnoPass.

    For more information call 1-800-214-6497
    (945-6784 in Winnipeg) or visit our website:
    www.manitobaparks.com
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Clearwater Lake Winter Activities

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CALL 911

Clearwater Lake
Provincial Park

Evergreen Lodge



Pioneer
Bay

Clearwater  Lake

C.N.R.

To The Pas

Corm
orant R

oad

BRIDGE

CROSS-COUNTRY
SKIING

DISTANCE IN
KILOMETRES

A                 B              C              D              E               F                G             H               I               J                K              L              M              N              O

To
 H

ugo B
ay

6

5

4

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

LEGEND

4

PARKING

0        200       400                   800                  1200

                               METRES

Clearwater Lake Cross-country Ski Trails
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